
2016 Membership List

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Patrick Hobbs Air Ground Xpress phobbs@airgroundxpress.com
Ray McConaghy Air Ground Xpress rmcconaghy@airgroundxpress.com
Clay Pinter Airland Express airlandexp@aol.com
Teresa Smith Airland Express tmsmith1960@aol.com
Julie Devita American Airlines julie.devita@aa.com
DeAnna Wiles Amerijet International Airline dwiles@amerijet.com
Misty Hurst Blaser & Mericle misty@blaserinc.com
Benita Herling-Wilson Blaser & Mericle benita@blaserinc.com
Stephanie Lorenzo Blaser & Mericle stephanie@blaserinc.com
Pat Foster Borchers patrick.foster@borchers.com
Rich Kenney Carter Logistics richard.kenney@sbcglobal.net
Tom Stark Certified Packing & Training tstark@certpack.com
Dave Hibinger Certified Packing & Training dhibinger@certpack.com 
Scott Novak Certified Packing & Training snovak@certpack.com
Mary Geiger Certified Packing & Training mgeiger@certpack.com
Doug Ducsay Certified Packing & Training dducsay@certpack.com
Bryan Hoagland Certified Packing & Training bhoagland@certpack.com
Byran Schreiber Columbus Regional Airport Authority bschreiber@columbusairports.com
Carolyn Markling Columbus Regional Airport Authority cmarkling@columbusairports.com
Chuck Craig Craig International chuck@craiginter.com
Olga Diaz-Craig Craig International olga@craiginter.com
Jim Walton Dachser Air & Sea Logistics James.Walton@Dachser.us
Lars Traner DB Schenker lars.traner@dbschenker.com
Karen Cubic Destination Overide karen@overide.com
John Farrelly Fastmore Logistics john.farrelly@fastmore.com
Mary Akcakil Fastmore Logistics makcakil@live.com
Mary Ellen Mattison Fierce Interactive maryellen.mattison@fierceinteractivemkt.com
Lee Dudley Forward Air ldudley@forwardair.com
Kyle Hallauer Forward Air khallauer@forwardair.com
Paulette Gentry Forward Air Paulette.Gentry@forwardair.com
Nicholas Prokesh Forward Air nprokesh@forwardair.com
Mike Morrison Forward Air Mike.Morrison@Forwardair.com
Ed Hornyak Independent Container Line edward.hornyak@icl-ltd.com
Dina Harvey JAS Forwarding dina.harvey@jas.com
Valerie Schenk JAS Forwarding lucarelli.valerie@gmail.com 
Debbie Hawkins JAS Forwarding debbie.hawkins@jas.com
Kimberly Martinez-Giering KLN Logistics Corp kgiering@aitworldwide.com
Tony Parisi KLN Logistics Corp tparisi@aitworldwide.com
Greg Wallace Landstar gwallace@landstar.com
Christina Jockers Marine Services International christina@marineservicesintl.com
Nick Klintschenko Marine Services International nick@marineservicesintl.com
Mike Mirt Marine Services International mike@marineservicesintl.com
Michelle Panik Marine Services International michelle@marineservicesintl.com
Dan Cook Midwest Transatlantic Lines dcook@mtalines.com
Jerry Kaftat Midwest Transatlantic Lines jkaftan@mtalines.com
Marge Bachie OIA GLOBAL marge.bachie@oiaglobal.com
Melissa Cook OIA GLOBAL melissa.cook@oiaglobal.com
Noreen Latina OIA GLOBAL noreen.latina@oiaglobal.com
Sarah Svensen OIA GLOBAL sarah.svensen@oiaglobal.com
Maureen Spring OIA GLOBAL maureen.spring@oiaglobal.com
Anthony Figliano On-Time Delivery anthony@otdw.net
Chris Lindemann Polar 3PL/Great Lakes Cold Storage clindemann@polar3pl.com
Lisa Lewis Primetime Delivery & Warehouse lisa.lewis@primetimedelivery.com
Joseph Shannon Profit or Savings Enterprise freight@profitorsavings.com
Janet Newman Quality Carriers jnewman@qualitydistribution.com
Russ Foster Ridge Tool Co. russ.foster@emerson.com
Mike Chambers Spliethoff USA M.Chambers@spliethoff.com
Svetlana Manchenko Star Asia International svetlana.manchenko@star-track.com
Anthony Sagaris Top Dawg Group asagaris@topdawgdelivery.com
Charlene Barnes Top Dawg Group
Cecil Sweeney Universal Intermodal csweeney@quamason.com
Anthony James Universal Intermodal ajames@universal-intermodal.com
Don Sweeney Universal Intermodal dsweeney@quamason.com
Rick Williamson Veroot rick@veroot.com
Greg Michney Wall Street Systems Gmichney@wallstreetsystemsinc.com
John Kabat Wall Street Systems jkabat@wallstreetsystemsinc.com
Linda Larrison Worldwide Flight Services llarrison@wfs.aero
Steve Demirjian WWXpress steve@wwxpress.com
Ashley Harrish WWXpress ashley@wwxpress.com
Debbie Neuberger WWXpress debbie@wwxpress.com


